h21000015984

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| (Addiess) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| (Oity/State/Zip/1 Holle #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| } |
| |
| 789, 623,672 |
| |



200390780332

07/18/22--01017--019 **25.00

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Se Division of Cor | | | | | | | |
|---|---|---|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--|--|
| PAIN 2 PO | WER LLC | | | | | | |
| SUBJECT: | Name of Lim | - | | | | | |
| The enclosed Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub- | mitted for filing. | | | | | |
| Please return all correspo | ndence concerning this matter | to the following: | | | | | |
| | Raymond W. Small Jr. | | | | | | |
| | PAIN 2 POWER LLC | Name of Person | | 22 OCT L PH12: 48 | 1477.Je | | |
| | | Firm/Company | | 7 | 201 201 | | |
| | 9015 9th Avenue | | | PH | PARTOR OF CORPORATION | | |
| | | Address | | <u>:</u> 2 | — 当 — 注 — 注 | | |
| | Jacksonville. Florida | | | | | | |
| | smallville6986@yahoo.com | | | | | | |
| For further information c | E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please ca | to be used for future annual report notifi all: | cation) | | | | |
| Raymond W. Small Jr. | | 904 418-4549 at () | | | | | |
| Name o | f Person | | Telephone Number | - | | | |
| Enclosed is a check for the | ne following amount: | | | | | | |
| ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee | S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | S60.00 Filing F Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is | Status & | | | |
| <u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration (| | Street Address: Registration Sec | tion | | | | |
| Division of C | | Division of Corr | porations | | | | |

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



September 29, 2022

RAYMOND W. SMALL JR. 9015 9TH AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

SUBJECT: PAIN 2 POWER LLC Ref. Number: L21000015984

We have received your document for PAIN 2 POWER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 022A00021796

Michael A Hall OPS Clerk

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RECEIVED

| PAIN 2 POWER LLC | | | | | |
|--|---|---|---------------------|-----------------|-------------------|
| (Name of the Limited (A | Liability Compa Florida Limited | any as it now appears on ou Liability Company) | r records.) | | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number $\frac{1.21000015984}{1.21000015984}$ | and assigned | | | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the follow | ing: | | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of th | ie limited liah | oility company here: | | | |
| PAIN 2 POWER EMPIRE LLC | | | | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word | ls "Limited Liabi | lity Company," the designati | on "LLC" or the abl | breviation "L.I | C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable | le: | | | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET) | ADDRESS) | | | 2 | — ≅ -— |
| | | | | | <u> </u> |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | 6271 St. Augustine Rd | Ste 24-1574 | T 14 F | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO | Jacksonville, FL, 32217 | | | इस ।ईः | 1914 T |
| | <u> </u> | | | | |
| | | | | œ | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or regi agent and/or the new registered office address b | | address on our records | , enter the name | e of the new | registere |
| Name of New Registered Agent: Registered Agents Inc. | | | | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | | 7901 4th St I | | 0 | |
| | Enter Florida street address St. Petersburg , Florida | | | | 2 |
| | | City | | Zip Code | |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Bell Home

1. If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | Name | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|------|--------------|---|
| | | | □ Add |
| | | . | |
| | | | |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove 22 Vice 22 OB □Bang& |
| | | | □ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| | | | ————————————————————————————————————— |
| | | | |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | 🖸 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □ Change |
| . | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |

| | | | - | | | | | | | | |
|------------------------------|--|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------|----------------|------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | <u>_</u> |
| | | | | | | | | | | 22 (| Yit! |
| - | | | | · | | | | | | —0CT | 2:: C:: |
| | | | | | | | | | | = | 00 |
| | | | | | | | | | | PH 12: 48 | - <u>2</u> 5 |
| | | | | | | | | | | <u></u> | |
| | | | | | | | | | | å | シ |
| | | | | ••• | | | | | | | |
| | - | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | • | - | | | | • | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | · | | |
| an effective Sote: If the | ate, if other date is listed, to date inserted effective date | he date must I in this blo | be specific ar ck does not | id cannot be meet the a | pplicable s | | | | filing.) Pur | | |
| record spec d is filed. | cifics a delay | ed effective | date, but no | ot an effect | ive time, at | 12:01 a.m. | on the ca | rlier of: (b |) The 90 | h day after | the |
| ated | | //// | 122 | . – | · | · | | | | | |
| | | j de | 1/1/ | 1/11 | authorized | rancas antolio | a of a man | har | | | |
| | 11 | | ngnature of t | in c moer or | aufilia isea | cpresentativ | e or a men | .DCI | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00